PROXY FORM

The undersigned stockholder of PREMIUM LEISURE CORP. (the Company) hereby appoints or in his absence, the Chairman of the meeting, as	
attorney and proxy, with power of substitution, to present and vote all shares registered in his/her/its name as proxy of the undersigned stockholder, at the Annual Meeting of Stockholders of the Company on April 22, 2019 and at any of the adjournments thereof for the purpose of acting on the following matters:	
1. Approval of minutes of previous meeting held on April 23, 2018.	5. Election of Sycip Gorres Velayo & Co. as external auditors.
Yes No Abstain	Yes No Abstain
2. Approval of 2018 Operations and Results.	
Yes No Abstain	6. At their discretion, the proxies named above are authorized to vote upon such other matters properly come before the meeting.
3. Ratification of the acts of the Board of Directors and the management during their term of office.	Yes No Abstain
Yes No Abstain	
4. Election of Directors.	
	PRINTED NAME OF STOCKHOLDER
	SIGNATURE OF STOCKHOLDER/ AUTHORIZED SIGNATORY
	DATE: